
 

 

PADSTOW TOWN COUNCIL 
          NOTIFICATION OF COUNCIL and COMMITTEE MEETINGS FOR 2023-24 

 

Date Time  Meeting 

2023 DATES 

Tues 25 July 7.30 pm  Full Council  

Tues 25 July 6.45pm Planning Committee (Extra-Ordinary) 

Tues 8 August 7.00 pm Planning Committee 

Tues 12 September 7.00 pm Planning Committee 

Tues 19 September 7.00 pm Leisure, Tourism and Open Spaces Committee 

Tues 26 September 7.30 pm  Full Council  

Tues 10 October 7.00 pm Planning Committee 

Tues 17 October 6.30 pm Staffing Committee (budget) 

Tues 17 October 7.15pm (or on the 

rising of the Staffing 
Committee) 

Highways, Roads and Transport Committee (budget) 

Tues 31 October 7.30 pm  Full Council  

Tues 7 November 7.00 pm Leisure, Tourism and Open Spaces Committee (budget) 

Tues 14 November 7.00 pm Planning Committee 

Tues 21 November 7.00 pm Finance and General Purposes Committee (budget) 

Tues 28 November 7.30 pm  Full Council  

Tues 5 December 7.00 pm Highways, Roads and Transport Committee POSTPONED 

Tues 12 December 7.00 pm Planning Committee 

2024 DATES 

Tues 2 January No meeting due to Christmas break 

Tues 9 January 7.00 pm Planning Committee 

Tues 16 January  7.00 pm  Leisure, Tourism and Open Spaces Committee 

Tues 23 January 6.30 pm Staffing Committee 

Tues 30 January 7.00pm Planning Committee Extra-Ordinary meeting 

Tues 30 January 7.30 pm (or on 

the rising of the 
Planning Committee) 

Full Council  

Tues 6 February 7.00 pm Highways, Roads and Transport Committee 

Tues 13 February 7.00 pm Planning Committee 

Tues 20 February 7.00 pm Finance and General Purposes Committee 

Tues 27 February 7.30 pm  Full Council  

Tues 5 March 7.00 pm Leisure, Tourism and Open Spaces Committee 

Tues 12 March 7.00 pm Planning Committee 

Tues 19 March 6.30 pm  Staffing Committee 

Tues 26 March 7.30 pm  Full Council  

Tues 2 April Defined under LGA 1972 s270 as last day of Easter break – no meetings 

Tues 9 April 7.00 pm Planning Committee 

Tues 9 April 7.30 pm [or on 

the rising of the 
Planning Committee] 

Highways, Roads and Transport Committee 

Tues 23 April  7.30 pm  Full Council  

Meetings maybe held in either of the following locations: 

• Council Chamber, Station House, Station Road, Padstow PL28 8DA 

• Church Rooms, Church Street, Padstow PL28 8BG    

Confirmation of location will be stated on the meeting agenda, which will be published on the 

Councils website/noticeboards 3 days prior to the meeting. 

Extra meetings to be arranged as required.  However, Emergency Scheme of Delegation 

to be used alongside meetings, if required. 


